



TJBHomes.com

Sundays 8/7c on ABC

TJB HOMES, INC. FACT SHEET

TJB Homes, Inc. Headquarters: 9100 Baltimore Street, Suite 102, Blaine, MN 55449 Company website: www.TJBHomes.com Phone number: 763-780-2944 Fax: 763-767-1372 Family-run business founded in: 1980 by Thomas J. Budzynski Family members involved in business: wife, two sons, daughter, brother & nephew Number of full-time employees: 9 Number of homes built: 1250, plus 6 commercial buildings Average number of homes built per year: 30-35 Homes range in price from: \$400,000-\$2,500,000+ Biggest house built: Southern Twin Cities,12,000+ square feet, more than \$3,000,000 Where TJB Homes, Inc builds: Twin Cities and outlying areas, as well as western Wisconsin Signature features: Every TJB Home is built with a stain glass window

ABOUT THE COMPANY:

Owner and founder, Tom Budzynski developed his love of real estate back in the ninth grade after interviewing his uncle, a real estate agent, for a class project. He bought his first piece of land at 18 and doubled his investment on it two years later. Shortly after, he became a licensed real estate agent selling property to others. In his spare time, Tom began buying and remodeling homes with his brother, Rick, which they would later resell. Always looking for a challenge and new opportunity, Tom soon shifted his focus to new home construction and thus, TJB Homes, Inc was born.

Over the years, TJB Homes, Inc. has been credited with many of the new concepts that are used in the Parade of Homes and Spring Preview. In Tom's thirty years of Real Estate and Construction, he has won many sales and building awards, including over 10 awards from the Parade of Homes and the Builder's Association Competition. Despite its great success, TJB Homes, Inc has remained true to its customer, community and industry. Tom has been very involved in building up the northern portion of the Twin Cities where TJB is headquarters and has passionately participated in the local builders association. As a family-run business, Tom takes great pride in TJB's customer service, treating each client as a member of his own family.